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144
51
11
31
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52
161
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71
32
165
76
204
84
64
53
145
102
55
184
205
61
172
35

FEDERICO AGUSTIN MOREIRA GUARINO
ANDRE EDUARDO GOHR

SIXTO NICOLAS NUNEZ OLIVERA
AGUSTIN ALONSO TORRES

ALAN MATIAS PRESA PIREZ

FERNANDO AUGUSTO MENDEZ GARCIA
IGNACIO RAUL MALDONADO SANCHEZ
PABLO ANDRES TRONCOSO RODRIGUEZ
ANDERSON SAMUEL MALDONADO
JHON HERMAN MUNIZ RIVERO

YESID SIERRA

JORGE ADELABIO SOTO PEREIRA

ALEX FERREIRA DE MELO

JUAN MARTIN ECHEVERRIA GOYTINO
RODERYCK ASCONEGUY DIAZ

JORGE RAUL BRAVO ORONA

EULLER MAGNO RABELO

FLAVIO CARDOSO SANTOS

CRISTIAN SAMUEL MORALES RECALDE
JEAN MICHEL LACHANCE

ANDRES SEBASTAN RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ
NAHUEL EDUARDO SOAREZ DE LIMA NUNEZ
DIEGO ROBERTO GABRISLOSVISKI
EMANUEL YANES MACHIN

PABLO SEBASTIAN ANCHIERI ZUNINO
KLEBER RAMOS DA SILVA

MARCO LORETO ZACCHINO

CHRISTIAN NAHUEL HERNANDEZ COUSSAN
CARLOS IRINEO CABRERA PRESENTADO
GABRIEL SOUSA SILVA

CARLOS SEBASTIAN CARBALLO MARTIN
ALBERTO RAFAEL RAMOS VARGAS
CHRISTIAN GUTIERREZ GORII

MATEO NAHUEL MASCARANAS RUBIDO
MARIANO CEFERINO DE FINO SILVEIRA
ALEJANDRO JOSE ACTON

WALTER DUMAR GONZALEZ SUAREZ
GABRIEL HORACIO RICHARD
GIOVANNY ARIEL UMPIERREZ SORIA
OSCAR MAURICIO PACHON MELO
SANTIAGO CALO AGUIAR

FREDDY JULIO FEDULLO ORGE
FEDERICO ROLAND BONINA LESTARPE

CLUB CICLISTA CERRO LARGO
UNIFUNVIC - GELOG - PINDAMONHANGABA
CLUB SOCIAL Y DEPORTIVO AMANECER
CLUB CICLISTA CIUDAD DEL PLATA

CLUB CICLISTA CERRO LARGO

CLUB CICLISTA SAN ANTONIO DE FLORIDA
CLUB UNION CICLISTA

CLUB CICLISTA FENIX

CLUB UNION CICLISTA

CLUB UNION CICLISTA

CLUB NAUTICO Y DE PESCA BOCA CUFRE
CLUB CICLISTA CIUDAD DEL PLATA

MAXEL CYCLING TEAM

CLUB SOCIAL Y DEPORTIVO AMANECER
CLUB CICLISTA CIUDAD DEL PLATA

CLUB CICLISTA MALDONADO

UNIFUNVIC - GELOG - PINDAMONHANGABA
UNIFUNVIC - GELOG - PINDAMONHANGABA
CLUB CICLISTA LOS PUMAS

EDA S.ATEAM

CLUB SOCIAL Y DEPORTIVO AMANECER
CLUB CICLISTA SAN ANTONIO DE FLORIDA
UNIFUNVIC - GELOG - PINDAMONHANGABA
CLUB NAUTICO Y DE PESCA BOCA CUFRE
CLUB SOCIAL Y DEPORTIVO AMANECER
UNIFUNVIC - GELOG - PINDAMONHANGABA
CLUB CICLISTA SAN ANTONIO DE FLORIDA
CLUB CICLISTA MALDONADO

CLUB CICLISTA SAN ANTONIO DE FLORIDA
MAXEL CYCLING TEAM

CLUB CICLISTA MALDONADO

EDA S.ATEAM

CLUB NAUTICO Y DE PESCA BOCA CUFRE
CLUB CICLISTA ALAS ROJAS DE SANTA LUCIA
CLUB CICLISTA CIUDAD DEL PLATA

CLUB SOCIAL Y DEPORTIVO AMANECER
CLUB CICLISTA AVENIDA ARTIGAS DE GUICHON
CLUB CICLISTA CIUDAD DEL PLATA

CLUB SOCIAL Y DEPORTIVO ARTIGAS

EDA S.A TEAM

CLUB CICLISTA ALAS ROJAS DE SANTA LUCIA
CLUB CICLISTA LOS PUMAS

CLUB CICLISTA SAN ANTONIO DE FLORIDA

ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
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SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE

0:11:17
0:11:19
0:11:26
0:11:30
0:11:33
0:11:34
0:11:35
0:11:36
0:11:37
0:11:38
0:11:40
0:11:41
0:11:41
0:11:51
0:11:52
0:11:52
0:11:53
0:11:57
0:11:59
0:12:00
0:12:03
0:12:06
0:12:07
0:12:13
0:12:13
0:12:14
0:12:14
0:12:18
0:12:22
0:12:22
0:12:25
0:12:26
0:12:26
0:12:28
0:12:29
0:12:32
0:12:34
0:12:37
0:12:38
0:12:40
0:12:46
0:12:46
0:12:48

062
010
019
085
027
046
068
050
087
059
027
086
064
095
064
026
070
078
085
007
011
032
050
085
016
045
013
085
067
069
040
029
011
021
038
033
017
013
073
053
031
093
094
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45
46
47
48
49
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
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61
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87
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182
16
22

206
72

162
93

103
15
14
63
24

151
43

131

225
124
114
146
56
44
201
195
95
154
231
26
104
94
211
135
121
65
191
23
222
224
133
62
153
122
86
232
194
202
152
132
125
85

MATIAS EDUARDO GONZALEZ RIVERO
MAICOL ADRIAN TABAREZ FREITAS
RICARDO GUEDES MOSEQUE

NESTOR JAVIER RUEDA TORRES

GABRIEL LARRAURI OLIVERA

JOEL ALEXANDRE MARX

KEVIN NAHUEL CORUJO GONZALEZ
VICTOR HUMBERTO ARROYO

HERNAN SILVERA PICA

CAMILO MATIAS PIMENTEL LIMA
LEANDRO VIDAL CHIAZZARO

SANDRO ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ PEREIRA
MATIAS NOEL GOMEZ GONZALEZ

PABLO DANIEL PINTOS

CHRISTIAN NICOLAS MARTINEZ BARBOZA
FRANCISCO RAMON CHAMORRO PAIVA
IGNACIO ANDRES BRANA CAIRUS
SANTIAGO JOAQUIN CAMMARANO ARAUJO
EUGENIO FERNANDO DUARTE CABRERA
LUCAS ALEJANDRO PIANO CEJAS

IVAN SANTIAGO PEREIRA DELVALLE
DIEGO LEONEL RODRIGUEZ RAMOS
LARRY RENYS VALLE MOLINA

NAHUEL OCTAVIO GARCIA LAMAS
FACUNDO NAHUEL ORTIZ VILLAGRA
CARLOS GABRIEL GALLARDO IBANEZ
JONATHAN RODRIGO BARBOSA VEGA
MARCOS ANACORETO

ANGEL ANDRES NUNEZ CORREA
JOAQUIN HIRIART SILVA

FEDERICO RUDEMAR IDIARTE PEREIRA
ALVARO EZEQUIEL DAVYT LOPEZ
JOAQUIN EDUARDO CAMMARANO ALFONSO
DANTE EZEQUIEL GOMEZ CHUMILLO
EDUARDO ANTONIO OLIVERA SOSA
GUSTAVO NICOLAS ARAMBURU ARDOHAIN
OSCAR DANILO CARDONA ROMERO
LEONARO ANDRES BARRERA ROMERO
RICHARD ALBERTO CABRERA GOMEZ
AGUSTIN APARICIO DORREGO BERRIEL
JULIO CESAR GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ
GERARDO RAFAEL PRIORE GONZALEZ
MATIAS EZEQUIEL CURBELO BORGUES
HECTOR IGNACIO LANZZERI NURNEZ
WINSTON RULEHAN FERNANDEZ MIRANDA
DAVID JOSUE CASTILLO OLIVERES
DOUGLAS GABRIEL CASTRO ODERA
MARCOS ESTEBAN CACHES BENTANCOR
EMILIANO JOAQUIN GONZALEZ FALERO
RICHARD WASHINGTON CANTERO NURNEZ

CLUB SOCIAL Y DEPORTIVO ARTIGAS
CLUB CICLISTA CERRO LARGO

CLUB CICLISTA FENIX

EDA S.ATEAM

CLUB CICLISTA MALDONADO

MAXEL CYCLING TEAM

CLUB CICLISTA AUDAX DE FLORES

CLUB CICLISTA AVENIDA ARTIGAS DE GUICHON
CLUB CICLISTA CERRO LARGO

CLUB CICLISTA CERRO LARGO

CLUB CICLISTA ALAS ROJAS DE SANTA LUCIA
CLUB CICLISTA FENIX

SPORTIVO OLIMPIA DE MELO

CLUB UNION CICLISTA

UNION CICLISTA MARAGATA

UNIFUNVIC - GELOG - PINDAMONHANGABA
CLUB SOCIAL Y DEPORTIVO CRUZ DEL SUR
CLUB UNION CICLISTA SARANDI DEL Yi
CLUB CICLISTA RODRIGUEZ

CLUB SOCIAL Y DEPORTIVO AMANECER
CLUB CICLISTA CIUDAD DEL PLATA

CLUB UNION CICLISTA

EDA S.ATEAM

FEDERACION DE ROCHA

CLUB CICLISTA AUDAX DE FLORES
SPORTIVO OLIMPIA DE MELO

CLUB CICLISTA TACUAREMBO

CLUB CICLISTA FENIX

CLUB CICLISTA AVENIDA ARTIGAS DE GUICHON
CLUB CICLISTA AUDAX DE FLORES

ACCVU

UNION CICLISTA MARAGATA

CLUB UNION CICLISTA SARANDI DEL Yi
CLUB CICLISTA ALAS ROJAS DE SANTA LUCIA
FEDERACION DE ROCHA

CLUB CICLISTA FENIX

CLUB SOCIAL Y DEPORTIVO CRUZ DEL SUR
CLUB SOCIAL Y DEPORTIVO CRUZ DEL SUR
UNION CICLISTA MARAGATA

CLUB CICLISTA ALAS ROJAS DE SANTA LUCIA
SPORTIVO OLIMPIA DE MELO

CLUB UNION CICLISTA SARANDI DEL Yi
CLUB NAUTICO Y DE PESCA BOCA CUFRE
CLUB CICLISTA TACUAREMBO

FEDERACION DE ROCHA

EDA S.ATEAM

SPORTIVO OLIMPIA DE MELO

UNION CICLISTA MARAGATA

CLUB UNION CICLISTA SARANDI DEL Y{
CLUB NAUTICO Y DE PESCA BOCA CUFRE

ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
SUB23
ELITE
SUB23
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE

0:12:49
0:12:49
0:12:50
0:12:53
0:12:53
0:12:55
0:12:56
0:12:58
0:12:58
0:12:58
0:13:00
0:13:07
0:13:07
0:13:09
0:13:12
0:13:13
0:13:13
0:13:15
0:13:16
0:13:17
0:13:19
0:13:20
0:13:21
0:13:21
0:13:24
0:13:25
0:13:27
0:13:27
0:13:29
0:13:31
0:13:31
0:13:34
0:13:34
0:13:35
0:13:39
0:13:40
0:13:42
0:13:42
0:13:44
0:13:46
0:13:46
0:13:48
0:13:49
0:13:51
0:13:52
0:13:52
0:13:58
0:14:02
0:14:06
0:14:06

031
021
044
043
097
035
058
042
069
012
056
081
082
019
069
050
040
011
009
039
053
044
073
056
087
048
085
005
000
097
048
025
018
037
059
009
005
094
092
013
098
075
025
061
034
023
054
069
018
074



94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

101
186
213
226
91
136
111
112
163
113
212

FEDERICO MARCEL MARTINEZ BORDA
FEDERICO NOGUEIRAS

RODRIGO NICOLAS ROSANO VIGRNOLY
RAMIRO NICOLAS MARANDINO CABALLERO
LUCAS MARTIN TUYA LEAL

ALAN EZEQUIEL VARELA FRIPP

SERGIO RENAN DO PRADO ALBARENGUE
FEDERICO MAXIMILIANO DIAZ BARCELO
GABRIEL MACHADO DA SILVA

FEDERICO MARTIN COSTA FERREIRA
JUAN ANDRES CASTARNO PINTOS

CLUB CICLISTA AVENIDA ARTIGAS DE GUICHON

CLUB SOCIAL Y DEPORTIVO ARTIGAS
ACCVU

CLUB SOCIAL Y DEPORTIVO CRUZ DEL SUR
CLUB CICLISTA AUDAX DE FLORES

UNION CICLISTA MARAGATA

CLUB CICLISTA RODRIGUEZ

CLUB CICLISTA RODRIGUEZ

MAXEL CYCLING TEAM

CLUB CICLISTA RODRIGUEZ

ACCVU

ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE

0:14:08
0:14:15
0:14:25
0:14:27
0:14:28
0:14:30
0:14:40
0:14:50
0:14:58
0:14:59
0:15:37

069
049
090
017
078
053
039
031
052
031
079



